NAME

JACKSON, JO ANN
MATTOX, IRENE EDWARDS
WOOD, DAVID EARL
WOOD, PATRICIA ANN
HILL, SONYA HELEN

PCT_NAME
101
103
209
209
312

BALLOT_DELIVERY_ADDRESS

2545 14TH ST HEMPSTEAD TX 77445
40904 FM 529 HEMPSTEAD TX 77445
32711 WINTERS RD WALLER TX 77484
32711 WINTERS RD WALLER TX 77484
PO BOX 2361 PRAIRIE VIEW TX 77446
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